
*aa Dinner music (1.15, LON-NEWS. Talk: WickhamBree2.0 "He That Saveth Life,’’
a play about Poland On the eveof war (BBC programme)
2.28 John Charles ‘Thomas
(baritone)
2.384 Music from Mexico: BBC
Theatre Orchestra
3.0 Major Work: Concerto for
Orchestra in D Major (Bach,
arr, Steinberg), Boston Sym-
phony Orchestra3.16 Famous Artist: Lily Pons
(soprano)
3.33 Ignace Jan Paderewski
(pianist) , "Moonlight" Sonata
( Beethoven)
3.46 "Country Calendar"("April’), a programme of verse
and prose
4. 0 Orchestras of the World:
Philadelphia Symphony, con-
ducted by Stokowski
&. 0 Troubadours Male Quartet
and Lou Raderman (violinist)
6.13 "To Town on Two Pianos"
(BBC programme)
6.30 The Memory Lingers On6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Baptist Service: Esk Street
Chureh (Rev. A. J. Gibbs, of
Gore)i FGleanings from Far and
8.16 Station notices ,

"Barnaby Rudge" (a new fea-
ture)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
. © Newsreel and Commentary
9.20 London Palladium Orches-
tra: "MOontime (Collins),"Les Sylphides’’ (Cussans)
.26 Plays for the people «
9.37 Slumber session
70. 0 Close down

toloke 297.9 Oam,. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies10.16 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 Light and bright
11. 0 Favourites in Rhythm
11.30 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. June 24

1ZB inteac See.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Around the Bandstand
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
ong12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.45 Notable Trials
4.16 One Man’s Family
6. 0 Talk on Social JuStice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.0 A.T.C. Quiz7.30 Radio Theatre Programme
8. 0 BBC Programme.8.30 Community Singing
Sunday Night Talk
Reserved
London NewsAeone

22 WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for MondayMorning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and His Child-
ren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 Diggers’ session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
1.26 Hit Parade
2.0 Radio Matinee3. 0 Notable Trials
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.26 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
, 6.15 London News6.30 For the Old Folks6.45 A.T.C. Quiz7.30 Evening Concert Pro-
gramme8.0 BBC Programme
8.30 Community Singing8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 Orchestral Cameo
9.15 Reserved
10. 5 Restful Melodies
10.30 Variety11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choiri
9.15 Band session
10. 0. Hospital session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Matinee
3.30 Notable Trials: The Ber-
indsay Murder
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan

:O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News ,
6.30 -Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
6.45 A.T.C. Quiz
8. 0 BBC programme8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. O Light Classical interlude
§.15 Reserved
10. 0 Restful Music
11. 0 London News

4ZB we ms
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Songs of Praise
9.30 Dunedin Choirs
10. O The Hospital session

411. © Sports Digest
11.15 Morning Star
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 You Asked For it
1.16 London News
2.0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 Notable Trials
4.30 We Discuss Books
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
4. Anita OliverA Talk on Social Justice
London News
The Diggers’ Show
A.T.C. Quiz
BBC Programme
The 1ZB Radio Theatre
Columbia Community Sing-Films

.46 Sunday Night Talk
. © Dusty Labels
.80 Reserved
. O London News
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22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oam. Light and Bright
8.45 London News9.0 Hymns
9.16 Reserved
9.30 Medley and Selections
70. 0+12.0 As You Like it Re#
quest session
5.30 p.m. Radio Theatre
6. 0 Songs Without Words
6.15 London News
6.46 A.T.C. Quiz
0 Tommy Handley’s BBC pro=duction-lItma
30 Fireside Fancies
pepe haReserved
Sunday. Night TalkReserved
Close down
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Oyhen theyfeughtoer_SBeauty

inOldIlonterey
Beauty has always been soughtofter and admired-~to-day Monte-
rey is bringing Gn entirely nlew
conception of loveliness to womer
everywher e Try it!4Z
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IF ALL THE

ENZIDE
RUBBERSOLES
AND HEELS
in constant daily use in New
Zealand were placed one 0n
topoftheother,theywouldbe

OVER A MILE
AND A HALF
HIGH

Enzide Rubber Soles and
Heels_~for men, women; and
children:

ENZide

A Product of the
LATEXRUBBERCo: Ltd,
Christchurch:

is6 RAHOB
No, not a new secret weaponl
member of the RadioHobbies Club*
which offersall radioenthusiasts these
outstanding membership benefits:
1. 12 freecopiesof the Club'smonthlyIjournal; "TheNZ:Radiogram which
contains circuits; instructional and con"
structional articles;hints andkinks: etce
2.Free copy of the 1945/46Lamphouse
Annual (to be published in May):
Contents include complete list of short-wave and broadcast stations and begt
timestolistenfor them: Articlesonhow
to build radio gets; valve charts;,Morse
code, aerials; amplifiers; etc:
3.Club activities include; competitions:
photographic record, technical sere
vice, DX Radio Adviser; Pen-friends;
while technical library is being
formed:
An attractive registration card and
badge is issued t0 all members: Sub-
cription is only 6/ a YeaI; 80 don"tdelayl FillinandsendthecouponNOW.
All members of the club are called Raboba
(coined from the first syllablesof "Radio"and
"Hobbies")

NZ Radio Hobbies Club,I MannersSt,Wellington,C.l:
want to joinYourClub,and enclose4
6/- postal noce fora year'$ subscription:
NAME
ADDRESS_

Mnat
Gaho8?


